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Women / 8 / L8 b13 g1
Session: B13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Ash708
Deutschs Gymn  WI

9.400 9.675 9.7259.400 38.200
2 2 3T 2 1 

1 

McKenna Shane714
Diva Gymnastics LE

9.575 9.600 9.6259.300 38.100
1 3 5 5 2 

2 

Natalia Jacoby715
Diva Gymnastics LE

9.150 9.850 9.8009.100 37.900
3 1 6T 1 3 

3 

Evelyn Saxton138
Acro Fit   FL

9.000 8.875 9.6009.400 36.875
5 8 3T 6T 4 

4 

Ambra Andrist1553
KAATS Gymn   MN

8.525 8.525 9.6509.525 36.225
7 10 2 4 5 

5 

Gabrielle Bjorkman228
AMKM Gymnastics WI

8.350 9.300 9.6008.700 35.950
8T 5 9 6T 6 

6 

Maggie Vervane139
Acro Fit   FL

8.550 9.225 9.0758.850 35.700
6 6 8 13 7 

7 

Amelia Rusch140
Acro Fit   FL

8.350 9.475 9.2508.600 35.675
8T 4 11 9T 8 

8 

Emily Grining2537
Wildcard Gymn  WI

8.235 8.500 9.2009.100 35.035
12 11 6T 11 9 

9 

Elizabeth Freitas219
All Ranks Academy NE

8.300 8.900 9.5507.750 34.500
11 7 13 8 10 

10 

Mckenzie Rusch141
Acro Fit   FL

8.100 8.650 9.2508.050 34.050
13 9 12 9T 11 

11 

Caelyr Grining2536
Wildcard Gymn  WI

8.325 7.450 9.1008.625 33.500
10 12 10 12 12 

12 

Jessica Rosenberg137
Acro Fit   FL

9.125 0.000 9.6759.650 28.450
4 13 1 3 13 

13 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Twister Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 AAU Nationals Gym A And B
Meet Results
Jun 13-16, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 6/16/2019 2:21:42 PM

Women / 8 / L8 b13 g2
Session: B13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Kluge1869
Parkland  OZ

9.300 8.900 9.3759.525 37.100
2 6 1 8 1 

1 

Kiara David694
Daves Gymnastics MV

9.550 8.500 9.6509.325 37.025
1 10 3 4 2 

2 

Anna Leamy709
Deutschs Gymn  WI

9.075 8.825 9.5009.300 36.700
4 7 4 6 3 

3 

Riana Greenberg2008
Rising Stars Gymn FG

9.250 9.100 8.9509.350 36.650
3 3 2 11 4 

4 

Riley Grindo1274
Harris Chalkettes NC

8.275 8.950 9.7259.175 36.125
10 4 5 2 5 

5 

Romy Stephens510
Camden Gymn GA

8.650 8.450 9.7009.150 35.950
8 11 6 3 6 

6 

Ella Catanzarite442
Bee's Gymnastics LE

8.750 8.925 9.2758.950 35.900
5T 5 8T 10 7 

7 

Jessica Farnsworth595
Central Ohio Gymn OH

8.750 8.550 9.4258.300 35.025
5T 9 12 7 8 

8 

Stephanie Balthaser593
Central Ohio Gymn OH

8.750 9.275 8.5008.400 34.925
5T 2 11 13 9 

9 

Mason Porter1725
Nick'sFlippinKidsNC

8.300 8.675 9.8258.000 34.800
9 8 13 1 10 

10 

Camryn Myers399
Bayside Sports  FL

8.050 9.300 8.7758.575 34.700
12 1 10 12 11 

11 

Natalie Desantis443
Bee's Gymnastics LE

8.250 7.500 9.5759.125 34.450
11 12 7 5 12 

12 

Sary Clarkson1275
Harris Chalkettes NC

8.000 0.000 9.3508.950 26.300
13 13 8T 9 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / L8 b13 g3
Session: B13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexi Kronberger1205
Gymfinity Gymn  CE

9.400 9.675 9.7509.200 38.025
1T 2 5 3 1 

1 

Sierra Bradford1726
Nick'sFlippinKidsNC

9.050 9.750 9.6509.250 37.700
4 1 3 5T 2 

2 

Alyssa Monk1724
Nick'sFlippinKidsNC

9.275 8.925 9.6259.575 37.400
3 4 1 7T 3 

3 

Chloe Demaso1204
Gymfinity Gymn  CE

8.800 9.425 9.8009.225 37.250
6 3 4 1T 4 

4 

Rylie Collier508
Camden Gymn GA

9.400 8.400 9.6258.350 35.775
1T 9 11 7T 5 

5 

Baylee Modaff1002
Fox Valley Gymn CE

8.350 8.550 9.4509.300 35.650
10 8 2 9T 6 

6 

Brooklyn Bilz2575
Rainbow GymnasticsWI

8.450 8.050 9.6758.750 34.925
9 11 8 4 7 

7 

Alexis Katon577
Cats Wellington FG

8.000 8.675 9.4508.450 34.575
13 6 9T 9T 8 

8 

Ana Katie Garcia-Meyer1723
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.225 8.300 9.6508.200 34.375
11 10 12 5T 9 

9 

Marissa Barauskas1001
Fox Valley Gymn CE

8.650 8.650 9.4507.600 34.350
7T 7 13 9T 10 

10 

Grace Ritterspach594
Central Ohio Gymn OH

8.900 6.800 9.8008.825 34.325
5 13 7 1T 11 

11 

Ashlee Boykin1206
Gym CntrHartsvilleSC

8.650 7.400 8.8509.000 33.900
7T 12 6 13 12 

12 

Kendra Tylee707
Deutschs Gymn  WI

8.100 8.725 9.3507.500 33.675
12 5 14 12 13 

13 

Samantha Smith2019
Riverside CE

0.000 0.000 0.0008.450 8.450
14 14 9T 14 14 

14 
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